Bottom Line Loans

Statement of Loan Account

P.O. Box 118826 Customer No: 1330
Carrollton, TX 75011-8826 Loan No: 110105
Servicing Officer:
Statement Bal: 28,853.13
Escrow Balance: 0.00
Statement Date: 05/31/02
Beginning Date: 01/01/01
Tammy Butler Ending Date: 05/31/02
500 Ovilla Rd
Waxahachie, TX 75167
Date Transaction Comment Amount Balance
08/01/99 11P Adv Original Setup 32,850.00 32,850.00
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
08/25/99 1P Pmt 123.94 32,726.06
08/25/99 211 Pmt 260.06
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
10/07/99 1P Pmt 125.90 32,600.16
10/07/99 211 Pmt 258.10
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
11/18/99 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 32,600.16
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
12/18/99 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 32,600.16
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
12/27/99 1P Pmt 201.83 32,398.33
12/27/99 211 Pmt 516.17
12/27/99 52LC Pmt 50.00
Total Paid This Date: 768.00
01/18/00 1P Pmt 102.51 32,295.82
01/18/00 211 Pmt 256.49
01/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00
01/18/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
02/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 32,295.82
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
02/21/00 1P Pmt 103.33 32,192.49
02/21/00 211 Pmt 255.67
02/21/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
03/01/00 1P Pmt 129.14 32,063.35
03/01/00 211 Pmt 254.86
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
04/13/00 1P Pmt 130.16 31,933.19
04/13/00 211 Pmt 253.84
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Date Transaction Comment Amount Balance
Total Paid This Date: 384.00
05/15/00 1P Pmt 132.20 31,800.99
05/15/00 211 Pmt 252.80
Total Paid This Date: 385.00
06/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,800.99
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
06/29/00 1P Pmt 109.24 31,691.75
06/29/00 211 Pmt 251.76
06/29/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 386.00
07/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,691.75
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
07/26/00 1P Pmt 109.11 31,582.64
07/26/00 211 Pmt 250.89
07/26/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 385.00
08/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,582.64
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
08/31/00 1P Pmt 109.97 31,472.67
08/31/00 211 Pmt 250.03
08/31/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 385.00
09/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,472.67
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
09/27/00 1P Pmt 113.84 31,358.83
09/27/00 211 Pmt 249.16
09/27/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
10/17/00 1P Pmt 135.74 31,223.09
10/17/00 1P Pmt 4.00 31,219.09
10/17/00 211 Pmt 248.26
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
11/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,219.09
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
11/27/00 1P Pmt 115.85 31,103.24
11/27/00 211 Pmt 247.15
11/27/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
12/18/00 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 31,103.24
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
12/20/00 1P Pmt 116.77 30,986.47
12/20/00 211 Pmt 246.23
12/20/00 52LC Pmt 25.00
12/20/00 1131 GainDecr 62.38
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
01/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 30,986.47
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
02/01/01 1P Pmt 117.69 30,868.78
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02/01/01 211 Pmt 245.31
02/01/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
02/01/01 1131 GainDecr 62.88
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
02/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 30,868.78
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
02/28/01 1P Pmt 118.62 30,750.16
02/28/01 211 Pmt 244.38
02/28/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
02/28/01 1131 GainDecr 63.37
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
03/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 30,750.16
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
03/22/01 1P Pmt 119.56 30,630.60
03/22/01 211 Pmt 243.44
03/22/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
03/22/01 1131 GainDecr 63.87
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
04/17/01 1P Pmt 145.51 30,485.09
04/17/01 211 Pmt 242.49
04/17/01 1131 GainDecr 77.74
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
05/15/01 1P Pmt 146.66 30,338.43
05/15/01 211 Pmt 241.34
05/15/01 1131 GainDecr 78.35
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
06/15/01 1P Pmt 147.82 30,190.61
06/15/01 211 Pmt 240.18
06/15/01 1131 GainDecr 78.97
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
07/16/01 1P Pmt 148.99 30,041.62
07/16/01 211 Pmt 239.01
07/16/01 1131 GainDecr 79.60
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
08/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 30,041.62
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
08/22/01 1P Pmt 125.17 29,916.45
08/22/01 211 Pmt 237.83
08/22/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
08/22/01 1131 GainDecr 66.87
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
09/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,916.45
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
09/24/01 1P Pmt 126.16 29,790.29
09/24/01 211 Pmt 236.84
09/24/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
09/24/01 1131 GainDecr 67.40
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
10/17/01 1P Pmt 152.16 29,638.13
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10/17/01 211 Pmt 235.84
10/17/01 1131 GainDecr 81.29
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
11/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,638.13
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
12/03/01 1P Pmt 124.36 29,513.77
12/03/01 1P Pmt 4.00 29,509.77
12/03/01 211 Pmt 234.64
12/03/01 52LC Pmt 25.00
12/03/01 1131 GainDecr 66.44
12/03/01 1131 GainDecr 2.14
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
12/18/01 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,509.77
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
01/16/02 1P Pmt 129.38 29,380.39
01/16/02 211 Pmt 233.62
01/16/02 52LC Pmt 25.00
01/16/02 1131 GainDecr 69.12
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
01/18/02 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,380.39
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
02/18/02 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,380.39
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
02/27/02 1P Pmt 105.41 29,274.98
02/27/02 211 Pmt 232.59
02/27/02 52LC Pmt 50.00
02/27/02 1131 GainDecr 56.32
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
03/18/02 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,274.98
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
03/26/02 1P Pmt 131.24 29,143.74
03/26/02 211 Pmt 231.76
03/26/02 52LC Pmt 25.00
03/26/02 1131 GainDecr 70.11
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
04/18/02 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 29,143.74
Total Paid This Date: 0.00
04/28/02 1P Pmt 132.28 29,011.46
04/28/02 211 Pmt 230.72
04/28/02 52LC Pmt 25.00
04/28/02 1131 GainDecr 70.67
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
05/16/02 1P Pmt 158.33 28,853.13
05/16/02 211 Pmt 229.67
05/16/02 1131 GainDecr 84.59
Total Paid This Date: 388.00
05/18/02 51L Acd System Assessed LC 25.00 28,853.13
Total Paid This Date: 0.00

loanstatement05T : 110105 : 05/31/02

Page 4



	Page #1
	Page #2
	Page #3
	Page #4

